
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-02-2025
El Austral de Osorno
El Austral de Osorno
Noticia general
“Enviaron abogados a presionarme para que yo aceptara la culpa por delitos que no cometí”

7
585,3

4.500
13.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


